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—on the Screen— 25
The Screen's Most Fascinating
Romantie Adventurer

EDMUND LOWE

Swifts Premlum Sliced Bacon
POUND

39c¢
39¢c
17¢
12¢
28¢
28¢
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25, 26

Best Native Round Steak
POUND

Fresh Meaty Spareribs
POUND

L.ean Boiling Beef
POUND

WED., THURS., AUG. 27, 28
WILLIAM POWELL

Sauve, Romantic, Notorious iIn

Swift's
POUND

Premium Frankfurters

Cheice Native Pot Roast
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FRI., SAT., AUG. 29, 30
All that “DIVORCEE"” was — and More!

NORMA SHEARER
Rod LaRoque
Raymond Hackett
MARIE DRESSLER
i

“LET US BE GAY”

An ex-wife giving her ex-hushand a
lesson in Love!
—AI wn S
SCREEN NOVELTIES - TALKING COM-
EDIES - NEWS REEL - VITAPHONE
ACTB - CARTOONS
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GGenuine Spring Leg of Lamb
POUND

33¢c
35¢

Swift’s Golden West Hens

4-4'5 pound average—PPOUND

Shop here and you will get 16 ounces to every
pound, and the very highest quality
of meats and poultry




